AT THE HEART OF EVERY SCREEN PRINTING PLANT”

indipendiente. Reqolarione stampa con finecorsa & synoaprint preumatica qutomatico. fnversions rocl/roschwati prevsmatica, Baro & sicurezre con alro immedioio

Marching sengrofica semi-gufomalice per siampa in piano. intelaioturs rebusto in occiaio. Piana siompa aspirante in occiaio inae, Movimento corelll con catene & matare
\ dulomotico. Conta-pern eleftrico.

independent motor. Adjustment of squeegee,floodbar stroke lenght by means of lmit switches. Pneumatic automatic synchroprint. Safety bar with automatic Efing device.

Semi-automatic screen printing machine for flat screen printing. Strong steel frame. Stainless steel printing table with vacuum. Printing device with chain movement and i‘*‘ -
Elctrical piece counter, Pneumatic squeepee,flood bar tilling. ﬁ

“ Magquma semizutomatica para [a imipresion de superficies planas, Mesa de impresion en aoera inaxidable con base asparante. Movimiento de [a radeta y contra por cadena
¥ con matod independiente, Syncropnnt automiatico neumatice, Bama de segundad con subida automitica mstantdnea. Cuentapiezas electnon, Cambio neumndtico para el

mewimierto alternativo de |a presidn de l2 rcleta y contra-radleta

mouvements des chariots de cefte machine sont o transmission par chaines ef par moleur indépendant. Le réglage des courses d'impression est fait par des micros de fin
e courses syncheaprint oulnmatigue o preumotiie. Lo bore de sérunté est o Bévalbion immédiate ef aufomafigue Le compteur de phdces esf dectrique, ke basculement

das rocies of contrevacles st preumafigue

Machine pour limpression d plaf ovec toble aspirante. Cette machine est canstruite avec une robuste structure en ocer, Le platecy dimpression est en oder ino, fes ‘ \
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DATI TECNICI/TECHNICAL m?n;mms TECNICOS/DONNEES TECHNIQUES "|

Formato,/Size/Format/Formats A0x60 50070 70100 BOx120 100x140
Larghezza (&) Width (A)/Ancho (A)]Largeu (A) mm 90 1090 1330 150 2000
Aleza (8)/Height (8)/Aluro (8)Hauteu (8 mmo 130 130 1380 1601600
Profondit (C)Lenght () Longiud (G Longuer (0 nm 00 1300 150 160 2000
Aspiratore /Aspirator /Aspirador/ Aspirateur K 03 03 037 0% 0,5
Motore stampa/Printing motor/Motor impresidn/Moteur raclage kw 035 075 05 075 13
Molore alzo festata di stampa/Motor of printing head lift/ kw03 03 015 0N 15
Mator subida/Mateur chassis porte-écran __

Battute ora/Output hour/Ciclos hora/Impression max heure N° 1000 900 B0 8O0 650
Pressione ario/Air pressure/Presion de aire/Pression d'air bar & b 6 6 6
Consumo arig/Compressed air required/ It/min. 50 50 50 B0 80
Consumo de aire/Air comprime demande. =

Peso netto/Net weight/Peso nefo/Poids net Kg. 310 30 430 500 750
Peso lordo/Gross weight/Peso bruto/Poids brt G 40 485 65 60 90
Logheza inbalfPading widthAnchoembogelageu embelage | mm 1M 1240 1540 1M0 2150
Altezz imbafloPacking hesght/Altura embualaje/Hauteur emballage mm 1600 1600 1600 1600 1750
Prafondita imballo/Packing lenght/Longitud embalaje/Longueur emballage | mm 1350 1450 1850 1750 2150
Voltaggio (a richiesta)Noltage (by request)/ v 220/380 220/380 220/380 220/380 220,380
Voltaje (seguin peticidn) Noltage (sur demande) Hr  50/60 50/60 50/60 50/60  50/60

" diska techico sapea indicotn & do intendars’ puramente indirotve e sopgelto o varidsiond Senmmd oltun AraTWTe.

“Technical data are ot binding and are subject 1o modification without notice,

*foddos fos dafus igonicos mdvados antenormente s hdn de enfender que son puromente indiofives  sujeing o cuslpier wantcdn sin rmada preaitic,
Tautes |es données techniques sus-indiquées sont purement indicatives et sont sujettes 3 variation sans autun prémis
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Dimensiones de los marcos/Dimensions écran
A |om, 40 50 0 i} 100
B fom B0 0 100 120 140
B a |em. (max) T a7 107 "7 140
b lom(may) | 95 | 105 | 135 155 180
€ lem. 18,5 18,5 18,5 185 20
d|em 175 175 175 | 175 | 2
f lom (max) | 4/5 4fs 45 45 5/
\ J g lm (max) 4 i i 4 5 )
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